Address

801 S HARRISON ST 311
15735 S MAHAFFIE ST
16355 S LONE ELM RD
19441 W 151ST TER
1021 E 151ST ST

14317 W 135TH ST
19957 W 162ND ST

1200 E 151ST ST 3

2101 E KANSAS CITY RD
1062 W SANTA FE ST
191 N PARKER ST

651 N SOMERSET TER
1111 W OLD 56 HWY
1000 W ELM ST

16665 W 151ST ST
10588 S RIDGEVIEW RD
2124 E SHERIDAN ST SP
16355 S LONE ELM RD
1901 E 119TH ST

17310 W 119TH ST
1901 E 119TH ST

958 W SANTA FE ST
11894 S SUNSET DR

ARBOR LANDING

16133 S LAURELWOOD ST
16980 W 161ST ST

AVIGNON
13946 W 116TH TER

Permit Number

BC18-0354
BC18-0374
BC18-0375
BC18-0385
BC18-0341

BC18-0166
BC18-0429

BC18-0358
BC18-0387
BC18-0380
BC18-0413
BC18-0337
BC18-0353
BC18-0363
BC18-0386
BC18-0394
BC18-0404
BC18-0335
BC18-0312
BC18-0382
BC18-0378
BC18-0390
BC18-0336

BR19-0020
BR18-0951

BR19-0006

Contractor

ZIPCO CONTRACTING, INC.
STRICKLAND CONSTRUCTION
AL HUBER, INC.

COMPLETE CONSTRUCTION DBA COMPLETE
CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
PKC CONSTRUCTION CO

PFEFFERKORN ENGINEERING &
ENVIRONMENTAL LLC
Mccown Gordon Construction LLC

POSTLEWAIT REMODELING LLC
AXIS CONSTRUCTION GROUP
ALLIED RETAIL CONCEPTS LLC.
Prieb Homes Inc
CENTRIC PROJECTS LLC
Next Generation Construction, LLC

2 POINT CONSTRUCTION CO LLC
CASSON-MARK CORP. DBA C-MARK
AL HUBER, INC.

DH PACE COMPANY
JONKMAN CONSTRUCTION LLC.
AL HUBER, INC.

PEARCE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
MCCARTHY BUILDING COMPANIES INC

Joseph Bobek
ESTHER WILLIAMS POOL DEALER

LEISURE LIVING, LLC DBA FOUR SEASONS
SUNROOMS

Permit Type

Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial

Building - Commercial

Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial

Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Use Code

o/s
o/s
437
437
437

437
437

437
437
437
437
437
437
437
437
437
437
437
437
437
437
324
324

434
329

437

Subdivision Report

Date

01/09/19
01/28/19
01/17/19
01/10/19
01/02/19

01/08/19
01/18/19

01/04/19
01/23/19
01/14/19
01/17/19
01/17/19
01/17/19
01/22/19
01/23/19
01/22/19
01/24/19
01/17/19
01/14/19
01/17/19
01/17/19
01/25/19
01/16/19

01/22/19
01/10/19

01/22/19

01/01/2019 to 01/31/2019

Valuation Total Fees
$344,370.15 $2,238.41
$15,000.00 $403.60
$427,000.00 $2,775.50
$5,000.00 $1,577.00
$30,000.00 $656.56
$300,000.00 $2,202.96
$6,000.00 $385.64
$850,000.00 $5,814.61
$12,000.00 $694.00
$180,000.00 $1,862.38
$50,000.00 $584.80
$2,000.00 $512.00
$1,000,050.00 $6,500.33
$224,000.00 $1,681.00
$2,000,000.00 $20,953.19
$120,000.00 $800.00
$15,000.00 $300.00
$174,200.00 $1,904.76
$70,000.00 $7,050.00
$179,828.00 $1,288.12
$1,740,000.00 $11,310.00
$1,500,000.00 $49,097.43
$16,600,000.00 $112,558.14
$16,000.00 $180.00
$51,500.00 $201.20
$15,000.00 $115.00



Address
BOULDER CREEK

16989 S HEATHERWOOD ST

BOULDER HILLS
17190 S ALLMAN RD

BRADFORD FALLS
12953 S WIDMER ST

CEDAR CREEK

10008 S DOBBS ST
10005 S MIRAMAR ST

CEDAR RIDGE RESERVE

11066 S PALISADE ST

CLEARWATER CREEK
931 S CLEARWATER CREEK DR

COLLEGE MEADOWS
20597 W 113TH ST

DEVONSHIRE
13003 S TRENTON ST

EAGLE CREST
19766 W 105TH TER

EDGEMERE ADDITION
601 S TROOST ST

Permit Number

BR19-0007

BR18-0941

BR18-0957

BR18-0949
BR18-0920

BR19-0004

BR18-0891

BR18-0929

BR19-0060

BR18-0946

BR18-0965

Contractor

Clayton Properties Group Inc

JAMES ENGLE CUSTOM HOMES

MISSION KITCHEN & BATH INC

ROESER HOMES, LLC.
ACM HOMES LLC

James Engle Custom Homes LLC

Joshua Roberts

Bickimer Construction Inc

HOME DEPOT U.S.A,, INC.

MUSCLES FOR HIRE

ELITE WINDOW AND SIDING

Permit Type

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Use Code

101

101

434

101
101

101

434

101

434

434

434

Subdivision Report

01/01/2019 to 01/31/2019

Date

01/25/19

01/10/19

01/10/19

01/17/19
01/29/19

01/24/19

01/07/19

01/09/19

01/31/19

01/08/19

01/16/19

Valuation

$152,645.00

$353,512.00

$39,391.00

$503,200.00
$461,824.00

$422,805.00

$2,400.00

$400,000.00

$687.00

$19,000.00

$5,600.00

Total Fees

$2,932.62

$3,084.14

$236.96

$13,027.43
$12,678.48

$3,701.23

$312.80

$3,228.08

$80.00

$158.00

$120.00



Subdivision Report
01/01/2019 to 01/31/2019

Address Permit Number Contractor Permit Type Use Code Date Valuation Total Fees
FOREST HILLS ESTATES

17075 S SCHWEIGER DR BR19-0019 Calyn Homes LLC Building - Residential 101 01/25/19 $401,000.00 $3,164.96
17091 S SCHWEIGER DR BR19-0018 Calyn Homes LLC Building - Residential 101 01/25/19 $399,000.00 $3,026.73

FOX RIDGE SOUTH
12466 S ORTEGA DR BR18-0942 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES ~ Building - Residential 434 01/08/19 $2,880.00 $80.00

GRAYSON PLACE
22098 W 120TH TER BR19-0003 Gabriel Homes Inc Building - Residential 101 01/16/19 $416,855.00 $7,471.22

GRAYSON PLACE 1ST PLAT

22256 W 121ST CT BR18-0922 Chris George Homes Inc Building - Residential 101 01/03/19 $322,950.00 $7,743.95
HAVENCROFT
415 S MEADOWBROOK LN BR19-0041 WILLIAM C KNARR Building - Residential o/s 01/24/19 $10,000.00 $90.00

HIGHLAND ESTATES
15016 S ALDEN ST BR18-0968 Alexander Homes LLC Building - Residential 434 01/15/19 $12,000.00 $100.00

MAPLE BROOK PARK
20521 W 124TH TER BR18-0945 Bradley Schoonover Building - Residential 434 01/18/19 $5,000.00 $160.00

MEADOWS OF FOREST VIEW
12508 S GLEASON RD BR18-0947 DW Elite Decks Building - Residential 434 01/08/19 $18,200.00 $131.00

MILL CREEK GRANDE
11490 S PINE ST BR18-0956 ARTISAN WOODWORKS AND REMODEL, LLC Building - Residential 434 01/24/19 $261,000.00 $1,500.75

NOTTINGHAM AT HERITAGE PARK
15587 S HAGAN ST BR18-0950 LB Construction Services LLC Building - Residential 434 01/22/19 $25,000.00 $165.00



Address Permit Number
OAK RUN
25338 W 150TH TER BR19-0043

PALISADE PARK
16265 S LENNOX ST BR19-0013

PRAIRIE POINT
10860 S REDBUD LN BR19-0023

SOUTH HAMPTON
18951 W 160TH TER BR18-0954

SOUTHGLEN OF CEDAR CREEK
11125 S BARTH RD BR18-0937

STONEBRIDGE TRAILS
16539 S SCHWEIGER DR BR19-0027

STRATTON OAKS
11145 S AMINDA ST BR18-0967

SYMPHONY AT THE RESERVE
15305 S HALLET ST BR19-0015

THE RESERVE AT RAVENWOOD
12148 S QUAIL RIDGE DR BR19-0010

VALLEY RIDGE

25064 W 114TH ST BR18-0921
25095 W 114TH ST BR19-0039
25218 W 114TH CT BR18-0940

Subdivision Report

01/01/2019 to 01/31/2019

Contractor Permit Type Use Code Date Valuation Total Fees

James Havens Building - Residential 434 01/30/19 $5,000.00 $270.60

GRIPKA CONSTRUCTION LLC Building - Residential 434 01/23/19 $30,000.00 $190.00

KC Home Solutions LLC Building - Residential 434 01/22/19 $20,000.00 $206.40

Decks Done right Building - Residential 434 01/16/19 $10,450.00 $92.25

Craig Brett Homes / QUALITY CONTRACTING Building - Residential 101 01/28/19 $423,000.00 $7,982.55

Gabriel Homes Inc Building - Residential 434 01/28/19 $40,000.00 $240.00

CMP CONSTRUCTION INC Building - Residential 434 01/04/19 $18,000.00 $130.00

JERRY A MAURER CONSTRUCTION DBA JUST Building - Residential 434 01/22/19 $44,680.00 $263.40
BASEMENTS

Clayton Properties Group Inc Building - Residential 101 01/25/19 $314,540.00 $3,388.52

ACM HOMES LLC Building - Residential 101 01/29/19 $447,160.00 $12,825.80

JAMES ENGLE CUSTOM HOMES LLC Building - Residential 101 01/30/19 $476,974.00 $13,322.82

C & M BUILDERS, INC. Building - Residential 101 01/16/19 $517,960.00 $13,654.62



Address

WOODBROOK
12444 S ACUFF CT

WOODLAND CREEK
15827 W 158TH ST

WOODLAND MANOR
20524 W 107TH PL

WOODS AT SOUTHGLEN
11688 S SUMAC ST

Permit Number

BR18-0931

BR18-0859

BR18-0953

BR19-0009

Contractor

STEWART REMODELING & CONSTRUCTION

LEIGHTON & JORDAN SCHMIDT

Prieb Homes Inc

KC Building Co Inc

Permit Type

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Use Code

434

434

101

434

Subdivision Report
01/01/2019 to 01/31/2019

Date Valuation Total Fees
01/02/19 $38,152.47 $230.76
01/23/19 $15,000.00 $345.00
01/17/19 $500,000.00 $3,259.47
01/10/19 $52,680.00 $303.40



