

Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
801 S HARRISON ST 311	BC18-0354	ZIPCO CONTRACTING, INC.	Building - Commercial	O/S	01/09/19	\$344,370.15	\$2,238.41
15735 S MAHAFFIE ST	BC18-0374	STRICKLAND CONSTRUCTION	Building - Commercial	O/S	01/28/19	\$15,000.00	\$403.60
16355 S LONE ELM RD	BC18-0375	AL HUBER, INC.	Building - Commercial	437	01/17/19	\$427,000.00	\$2,775.50
19441 W 151ST TER	BC18-0385		Building - Commercial	437	01/10/19	\$5,000.00	\$1,577.00
1021 E 151ST ST	BC18-0341	COMPLETE CONSTRUCTION DBA COMPLETE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	Building - Commercial	437	01/02/19	\$30,000.00	\$656.56
14317 W 135TH ST	BC18-0166	PKC CONSTRUCTION CO	Building - Commercial	437	01/08/19	\$300,000.00	\$2,202.96
19957 W 162ND ST	BC18-0429	PFEFFERKORN ENGINEERING & ENVIRONMENTAL LLC	Building - Commercial	437	01/18/19	\$6,000.00	\$385.64
1200 E 151ST ST 3	BC18-0358	Mccown Gordon Construction LLC	Building - Commercial	437	01/04/19	\$850,000.00	\$5,814.61
2101 E KANSAS CITY RD	BC18-0387	POSTLEWAIT REMODELING LLC	Building - Commercial	437	01/23/19	\$12,000.00	\$694.00
1062 W SANTA FE ST	BC18-0380	AXIS CONSTRUCTION GROUP	Building - Commercial	437	01/14/19	\$180,000.00	\$1,862.38
191 N PARKER ST	BC18-0413	ALLIED RETAIL CONCEPTS LLC.	Building - Commercial	437	01/17/19	\$50,000.00	\$584.80
651 N SOMERSET TER	BC18-0337	Prieb Homes Inc	Building - Commercial	437	01/17/19	\$2,000.00	\$512.00
1111 W OLD 56 HWY	BC18-0353	CENTRIC PROJECTS LLC	Building - Commercial	437	01/17/19	\$1,000,050.00	\$6,500.33
1000 W ELM ST	BC18-0363	Next Generation Construction, LLC	Building - Commercial	437	01/22/19	\$224,000.00	\$1,681.00
16665 W 151ST ST	BC18-0386		Building - Commercial	437	01/23/19	\$2,000,000.00	\$20,953.19
10588 S RIDGEVIEW RD	BC18-0394	2 POINT CONSTRUCTION CO LLC	Building - Commercial	437	01/22/19	\$120,000.00	\$800.00
2124 E SHERIDAN ST SP	BC18-0404	CASSON-MARK CORP. DBA C-MARK	Building - Commercial	437	01/24/19	\$15,000.00	\$300.00
16355 S LONE ELM RD	BC18-0335	AL HUBER, INC.	Building - Commercial	437	01/17/19	\$174,200.00	\$1,904.76
1901 E 119TH ST	BC18-0312	DH PACE COMPANY	Building - Commercial	437	01/14/19	\$70,000.00	\$7,050.00
17310 W 119TH ST	BC18-0382	JONKMAN CONSTRUCTION LLC.	Building - Commercial	437	01/17/19	\$179,828.00	\$1,288.12
1901 E 119TH ST	BC18-0378	AL HUBER, INC.	Building - Commercial	437	01/17/19	\$1,740,000.00	\$11,310.00
958 W SANTA FE ST	BC18-0390	PEARCE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	Building - Commercial	324	01/25/19	\$1,500,000.00	\$49,097.43
11894 S SUNSET DR	BC18-0336	MCCARTHY BUILDING COMPANIES INC	Building - Commercial	324	01/16/19	\$16,600,000.00	\$112,558.14
ARBOR LANDING							
16133 S LAURELWOOD ST	BR19-0020	Joseph Bobek	Building - Residential	434	01/22/19	\$16,000.00	\$180.00
16980 W 161ST ST	BR18-0951	ESTHER WILLIAMS POOL DEALER	Building - Residential	329	01/10/19	\$51,500.00	\$201.20
AVIGNON							
13946 W 116TH TER	BR19-0006	LEISURE LIVING, LLC DBA FOUR SEASONS SUNROOMS	Building - Residential	437	01/22/19	\$15,000.00	\$115.00



					_		
Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
BOULDER CREEK							
16989 S HEATHERWOOD ST	BR19-0007	Clayton Properties Group Inc	Building - Residential	101	01/25/19	\$152,645.00	\$2,932.62
BOULDER HILLS							
17190 S ALLMAN RD	BR18-0941	James engle custom homes	Building - Residential	101	01/10/19	\$353,512.00	\$3,084.14
BRADFORD FALLS							
12953 S WIDMER ST	BR18-0957	MISSION KITCHEN & BATH INC	Building - Residential	434	01/10/19	\$39,391.00	\$236.96
CEDAR CREEK							
10008 S DOBBS ST	BR18-0949	ROESER HOMES, LLC.	Building - Residential	101	01/17/19	\$503,200.00	\$13,027.43
10005 S MIRAMAR ST	BR18-0920	ACM HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	101	01/29/19	\$461,824.00	\$12,678.48
CEDAR RIDGE RESERVE							
11066 S PALISADE ST	BR19-0004	James Engle Custom Homes LLC	Building - Residential	101	01/24/19	\$422,805.00	\$3,701.23
CLEARWATER CREEK							
931 S CLEARWATER CREEK DR	BR18-0891	Joshua Roberts	Building - Residential	434	01/07/19	\$2,400.00	\$312.80
COLLEGE MEADOWS							
20597 W 113TH ST	BR18-0929	Bickimer Construction Inc	Building - Residential	101	01/09/19	\$400,000.00	\$3,228.08
DEVONSHIRE							
13003 S TRENTON ST	BR19-0060	HOME DEPOT U.S.A., INC.	Building - Residential	434	01/31/19	\$687.00	\$80.00
EAGLE CREST							
19766 W 105TH TER	BR18-0946	MUSCLES FOR HIRE	Building - Residential	434	01/08/19	\$19,000.00	\$158.00
EDGEMERE ADDITION							
601 S TROOST ST	BR18-0965	ELITE WINDOW AND SIDING	Building - Residential	434	01/16/19	\$5,600.00	\$120.00



				_				
Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees		
BR19-0019	Calyn Homes LLC	Building - Residential	101	01/25/19	\$401,000.00	\$3,164.96		
BR19-0018	Calyn Homes LLC	Building - Residential	101	01/25/19	\$399,000.00	\$3,026.73		
BR18-0942	CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	Building - Residential	434	01/08/19	\$2,880.00	\$80.00		
BR19-0003	Gabriel Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	01/16/19	\$416,855.00	\$7,471.22		
<b>AT</b>								
BR18-0922	Chris George Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	01/03/19	\$322,950.00	\$7,743.95		
BR19-0041	WILLIAM C KNARR	Building - Residential	O/S	01/24/19	\$10,000.00	\$90.00		
BR18-0968	Alexander Homes LLC	Building - Residential	434	01/15/19	\$12,000.00	\$100.00		
BR18-0945	Bradley Schoonover	Building - Residential	434	01/18/19	\$5,000.00	\$160.00		
<b>-</b> \A/								
BR18-0947	DW Elite Decks	Building - Residential	434	01/08/19	\$18,200.00	\$131.00		
			40.4	04/04/40	<b>#204.000.00</b>	04.500.75		
BR18-0956	ARTISAN WOODWORKS AND REMODEL, LLC	Building - Residential	434	01/24/19	\$261,000.00	\$1,500.75		
NOTTINGHAM AT HERITAGE PARK								
		Duilding Desidential	42.4	04/00/40	<b>#25.000.00</b>	<b>C</b> 105 00		
BR18-0950	LB Construction Services LLC	bulluing - Kesidential	434	01/22/19	ֆ∠ⴢ,∪∪∪.∪∪	\$165.00		
	BR19-0018  BR18-0942  BR19-0003  AT  BR18-0922  BR19-0041  BR18-0945  EW  BR18-0947	BR19-0019 BR19-0018 Calyn Homes LLC Calyn Homes LLC Calyn Homes LLC Calyn Homes LLC  Calyn Homes LLC  Calyn Homes LLC  Calyn Homes LLC  Calyn Homes LLC  Calyn Homes LLC  Calyn Homes LLC  BR18-0942 Cornerstone Construction Services  Calyn Homes LLC  Calyn Homes LLC  Calyn Homes LLC  BR18-0942 Cornerstone Construction Services  William C Knarr  William C Knarr  BR18-0945 Br18-0945 Bradley Schoonover  EW BR18-0945 Bradley Schoonover  EW BR18-0947 DW Elite Decks  BR18-0956 ARTISAN WOODWORKS AND REMODEL, LLC  GE PARK	BR19-0019 BR19-0018 Calyn Homes LLC Building - Residential BR18-0942 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES Building - Residential BR19-0003 Gabriel Homes Inc Building - Residential  CT BR18-0922 Chris George Homes Inc Building - Residential  BR19-0041 WILLIAM C KNARR Building - Residential  BR18-0968 Alexander Homes LLC Building - Residential  BR18-0945 Bradley Schoonover Building - Residential  EW BR18-0947 DW Elite Decks Building - Residential	BR19-0019 Calyn Homes LLC Building - Residential 101 BR19-0018 Calyn Homes LLC Building - Residential 101  BR18-0942 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES Building - Residential 434  BR19-0003 Gabriel Homes Inc Building - Residential 101  ST BR18-0922 Chris George Homes Inc Building - Residential 101  BR19-0041 WILLIAM C KNARR Building - Residential 0/8  BR18-0968 Alexander Homes LLC Building - Residential 434  BR18-0968 Bradley Schoonover Building - Residential 434  BR18-0945 Bradley Schoonover Building - Residential 434  EW BR18-0947 DW Elite Decks Building - Residential 434  BR18-0956 ARTISAN WOODWORKS AND REMODEL, LLC Building - Residential 434	BR19-0019 BR19-0018         Calyn Homes LLC Calyn Homes LLC         Building - Residential         101         01/25/19           BR18-0942         CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES         Building - Residential         434         01/08/19           BR18-0942         CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES         Building - Residential         101         01/16/19           NT         BR18-0903         Gabriel Homes Inc         Building - Residential         101         01/16/19           NT         BR18-0922         Chris George Homes Inc         Building - Residential         101         01/03/19           BR19-0041         WILLIAM C KNARR         Building - Residential         0/S         01/24/19           BR18-0968         Alexander Homes LLC         Building - Residential         434         01/15/19           BR18-0945         Bradley Schoonover         Building - Residential         434         01/18/19           EW           BR18-0947         DW Elite Decks         Building - Residential         434         01/08/19           BR18-0956         ARTISAN WOODWORKS AND REMODEL, LLC         Building - Residential         434         01/24/19	BR19-0019 BR19-0018         Calyn Homes LLC Calyn Homes LLC         Building - Residential         101         01/25/19         \$401,000.00           BR19-0018         Calyn Homes LLC         Building - Residential         101         01/25/19         \$399,000.00           BR18-0942         CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES         Building - Residential         434         01/08/19         \$2,880.00           BR19-0003         Gabriel Homes Inc         Building - Residential         101         01/16/19         \$416,855.00           VT         BR18-0922         Chris George Homes Inc         Building - Residential         101         01/03/19         \$322,950.00           BR19-0041         WILLIAM C KNARR         Building - Residential         0/S         01/24/19         \$10,000.00           BR18-0968         Alexander Homes LLC         Building - Residential         434         01/15/19         \$12,000.00           EW         BR18-0945         Bradley Schoonover         Building - Residential         434         01/08/19         \$18,200.00           BR18-0947         DW Elite Decks         Building - Residential         434         01/08/19         \$18,200.00           BR18-0956         ARTISAN WOODWORKS AND REMODEL, LLC         Building - Residential         434         01/24/19         \$261,000.		



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees		
OAK RUN									
25338 W 150TH TER	BR19-0043	James Havens	Building - Residential	434	01/30/19	\$5,000.00	\$270.60		
PALISADE PARK									
16265 S LENNOX ST	BR19-0013	GRIPKA CONSTRUCTION LLC	Building - Residential	434	01/23/19	\$30,000.00	\$190.00		
PRAIRIE POINT									
10860 S REDBUD LN	BR19-0023	KC Home Solutions LLC	Building - Residential	434	01/22/19	\$20,000.00	\$206.40		
SOUTH HAMPTON									
18951 W 160TH TER	BR18-0954	Decks Done right	Building - Residential	434	01/16/19	\$10,450.00	\$92.25		
SOUTHGLEN OF CEDAR CREEK									
11125 S BARTH RD	BR18-0937	Craig Brett Homes / QUALITY CONTRACTING	Building - Residential	101	01/28/19	\$423,000.00	\$7,982.55		
STONEBRIDGE TRAILS									
16539 S SCHWEIGER DR	BR19-0027	Gabriel Homes Inc	Building - Residential	434	01/28/19	\$40,000.00	\$240.00		
STRATTON OAKS									
11145 S AMINDA ST	BR18-0967	CMP CONSTRUCTION INC	Building - Residential	434	01/04/19	\$18,000.00	\$130.00		
SYMPHONY AT THE RESE	RVE								
15305 S HALLET ST	BR19-0015	JERRY A MAURER CONSTRUCTION DBA JUST BASEMENTS	Building - Residential	434	01/22/19	\$44,680.00	\$263.40		
THE RESERVE AT RAVEN	WOOD								
12148 S QUAIL RIDGE DR	BR19-0010	Clayton Properties Group Inc	Building - Residential	101	01/25/19	\$314,540.00	\$3,388.52		
VALLEY RIDGE									
25064 W 114TH ST	BR18-0921	ACM HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	101	01/29/19	\$447,160.00	\$12,825.80		
25095 W 114TH ST	BR19-0039	JAMES ENGLE CUSTOM HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	101	01/30/19	\$476,974.00	\$13,322.82		
25218 W 114TH CT	BR18-0940	C & M BUILDERS, INC.	Building - Residential	101	01/16/19	\$517,960.00	\$13,654.62		



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
WOODBROOK							
12444 S ACUFF CT	BR18-0931	STEWART REMODELING & CONSTRUCTION	Building - Residential	434	01/02/19	\$38,152.47	\$230.76
WOODLAND CREEK							
WOODLAND CKLLK							
15827 W 158TH ST	BR18-0859	LEIGHTON & JORDAN SCHMIDT	Building - Residential	434	01/23/19	\$15,000.00	\$345.00
WOODLAND MANOR							
20524 W 107TH PL	BR18-0953	Prieb Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	01/17/19	\$500,000.00	\$3,259.47
WOODS AT SOUTHGLEN							
11688 S SUMAC ST	BR19-0009	KC Building Co Inc	Building - Residential	434	01/10/19	\$52,680.00	\$303.40